Balance Sheet
Monday, November 30, 2020

ASSETS
Current Assets
Atlantic GardensOperating
Choice Svgs Sunrise #7501
Sunrise CD 11/18/2020
Sunrise Reserve #1422

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities
Due To Reserves
Open Credit

EQUITY
Current Year Earnings
City Gas
Contracted Repairs
Drywall Repair
Dues
Electric
Electrical Repair
Fire Extinguisher
Insurance Package
Irrigation Expense
Janitorial Supplies
Landscaping
Late Fees
Laundry Income
Lawn Contract
Legal
Locks Doors Gates Keys
Management Fees
Office Supplies & Postage
Payroll
Pest Control Inside
Phone
Plumbing Repairs
Pool Keys Income
Pool Repairs & Maintenanc
Repairs & Maintenance Sup
Spectrum
Transfer to Reserves
Tree Trimming
Water & Sewer
Website
Workers Compensation
Capital

Reserve Deferred Maint
Reserve Interest
Reserve Paint
Reserve Pavement

Cash Accounting Year Starts July 1, 2020

$2,964.44 ~
$303,806.68
$100,313.56
$47,779.22 —
Total Current Assets

Atlantic Gardens Condo I
==

$454,863.90

TOTAL ASSETS

$454,863.90

$46,458.78
$24,722.61
Total Current Liabilities

$71,181.39

TOTAL LIABILITIES

(82,274.51)
($48.00)
($260.34)
$174,799.26
($5,207.48)
($323.58)
($662.08)
($46,594.36)
($376.04)
($111.19)
($172.04)
($129.52)
$3,995.70
($7,210.00)
$375.00
($60.75)
($9,875.00)
($1,003.18)
($15,856.00)
(81,776.00)
($163.96)
($2,778.99)
$50.00
($3,086.92)
($2,246.32)
($1,001.20)
($12,500.00)
($2,005.00)
(850,167.72)
($342.45)
($2,175.00)

$17,037.83
$6,589.68

$47,252.72

$38,402.39 ~

Prepared by Showcase Property Management on December 29, 2020 at 3:52 PM

e

$71,181.39

NS



Balance Sheet
Monday, November 30, 2020

L Atlantic Gardens Condo (Continued) I

Cash Accounting Year Starts July 1, 2020

EQUITY (Continued)
Capital (Continued) -
Reserve Pool $30,386.50
Reserve Roof $358,689.12 ~
RSV.Due From Operating ($46,458.78)
Total Capital $451,899.46
RETAINED EARNINGS ($79,029.28)
TOTAL EQUITY $383,682.51
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $454,863.90

Prepared by Showcase Property Management on December 29, 2020 at 3:52 PM 2
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